Rapid Microbiological Methods
Rapid Automated Bacterial
Impedance Technique
The way forward for
automation in the
microbiology laboratory.
Direct and indirect
impedance measurements

utilisation of laboratory space
Standard Features
Order Code: MER02000
Incubator Dimensions: 400 mm x 600mm x 400mm (w x d x h)
Weight of Single Module System: 75.5 kg
Weight of Incubator Module: 35 kg
Operating Temperature Range: 25˚C to 45˚C
Power supply: 230V ~ ± 10%* - 50/60Hz
Test Cell Volume: 2-10ml
Options
Accessories
Consumables
Up to the minute CPU with pre-loaded software and data-logging
facility.
All necessary training will be provided by a DWS microbiologist.
The CPU has the option to link with between 1 and 16 incubator
modules.
MER01020 32 Channel Incubator Module
MER01052 Two Drawer Module Racking Unit for RABIT Modules & CPU
Module
Units may be linked either back-to-back or fixed to a
load-bearing wall
MER00995 RABIT Impedance Cells (pack of 8)
MEG50001 Whitley Impedance Broth (500g)
MEG50003 Whitley Enterobacteriaceae Broth (500g)
MEG50004 Whitley Gram Negative Broth
MEG50006 Whitley Anaerobe Broth (500g)
MEG50007 Whitley MacConkey Broth (500g)
MEG50010 Wort Broth (500g)
MEG50011 Maximum Recovery Diluent (500g)
MEG50013 Buffered Peptone Water (500g)
Specification
Windows is a registered trademark of Microsoft Corporation
In the interests of a policy of continuous pr oduct improvement the company reserves the right to alter
product specifications without prior notice.  All rights reserved.